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District 8 Team Scores 2018

Female Team Scores - 12 Midget District 8 Division
School

ST DAVID CWSD
RESURRECTION CWRS
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN CWwcC
ST BENEDICT CWSB

Female Team Scores - 13 Junior District 8 Division
School

ST BENEDICT CWSB
ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) CWSM
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN CcwwcC
RESURRECTION CWRS

Female Team Scores - 14 Senior District 8 Division
School

ST DAVID CWSD
ST BENEDICT CWSB
RESURRECTION CWRS
ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) CWSM

Male Team Scores - 12 Midget District 8 Division
School

WOODLAND CHRISTIAN CWWC
ST BENEDICT CWSB
RESURRECTION CWRS
ROCKWAY MENNONITE CWRW

Male Team Scores - 13 Junior District 8 Division
School

ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) CWSM
RESURRECTION CWRS
ST BENEDICT CWSB
WOODLAND CHRISTIAN CwwcC

Points

103
97
90
86

Points

140
111
77
57

Points

142
117

69
63

Points

161
83
78
49

Points

143
124

74
61



District 8 Team Scores 2018

Male Team Scores - 14 Senior District 8 Division

Place School Points
1 ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) CWSM 179
2 RESURRECTION CWRS 102
3 ST BENEDICT CWSB 90
4 ST DAVID CWSD 81
District 8 Combined Female Team Scores
Place School Points
1 ST BENEDICT CwSB 363
2 ST DAVID CWSD 265
3 ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) CWSM 244
4 RESURRECTION CWRS 233
District 8 Combined Male Team Scores
Place School Points
1 ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) CWSM 377
2 RESURRECTION CWRS 320
3 WOODLAND CHRISTIAN CwwcC 275
4 ST BENEDICT CwWSB 267
District 8 Overall Combined Team Scores
Place School Points
1 ST BENEDICT CwWSB 630

2 ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) CWSM 621
3 RESURRECTION CWRS 553
4 WOODLAND CHRISTIAN CcwwcC 482



