District 8 Team Scores 2018

Place	Female Team Scores - 12 I School	Midget District 8 Division	Points
		GW GP	
1	ST DAVID	CWSD	103
2	RESURRECTION	CWRS	97
3	WOODLAND CHRISTIAN	CWWC	90
4	ST BENEDICT	CWSB	86
Place	Female Team Scores - 13. School	Junior District 8 Division	Points
1	ST BENEDICT	CWSB	140
2	ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)	CWSM	111
3	WOODLAND CHRISTIAN	CWWC	77
4	RESURRECTION	CWRS	57
Place	Female Team Scores - 14 S	Senior District 8 Division	Points
1	ST DAVID	CWSD	142
2	ST BENEDICT	CWSB	117
3	RESURRECTION	CWRS	69
4	ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)	CWSM	63
Place	Male Team Scores - 12 Midget District 8 Division School		Points
1	WOODLAND CHRISTIAN	CWWC	161
2	ST BENEDICT	CWSB	83
3	RESURRECTION	CWRS	78
4	ROCKWAY MENNONITE	CWRW	49
Place	Male Team Scores - 13 Junior District 8 Division lace School		Points
1	ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)	CWSM	143
2	RESURRECTION	CWRS	124
3	ST BENEDICT	CWSB	74
4	WOODLAND CHRISTIAN	CWWC	61

District 8 Team Scores 2018

Place	Male Team Scores - 14 Se School	nior District 8 Division	Points
1	ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)	CWSM	179
2	RESURRECTION	CWRS	102
3	ST BENEDICT	CWSB	90
4	ST DAVID	CWSD	81
Place	District 8 Combined Fe	emale Team Scores	Points
1	ST BENEDICT	CWSB	363
2	ST DAVID	CWSD	265
3	ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)	CWSM	244
4	RESURRECTION	CWRS	233
	District 8 Combined Male Team Scores School		
Place		Male Team Scores	Points
Place		Male Team Scores CWSM	Points 377
	School		
1	School ST MARY'S (KITCHENER)	CWSM	377
1 2	School ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) RESURRECTION	CWSM CWRS	377 320
1 2 3	School ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) RESURRECTION WOODLAND CHRISTIAN ST BENEDICT	CWSM CWRS CWWC	377 320 275
1 2 3 4	School ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) RESURRECTION WOODLAND CHRISTIAN ST BENEDICT District 8 Overall C	CWSM CWRS CWWC CWSB	377 320 275 267
1 2 3 4 Place	School ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) RESURRECTION WOODLAND CHRISTIAN ST BENEDICT District 8 Overall Contents School	CWSM CWRS CWWC CWSB Combined Team Scores	377 320 275 267 Points
1 2 3 4 Place	School ST MARY'S (KITCHENER) RESURRECTION WOODLAND CHRISTIAN ST BENEDICT District 8 Overall C School ST BENEDICT	CWSM CWRS CWWC CWSB Combined Team Scores CWSB	377 320 275 267 Points 630